and occupation of Licensed Premises described in SCHEDULE - I| 

along with fixtures, fittings therein by the Licensee : 

A) For the period from dt. 01.03.2023 to dt. 29.02.2024 an 

B) For the period from dt. 01.03.2024 to dt. 28.02.2025 an 

amount of Rs. 7,35,000/- (Rupees Seven Lakh Thirty Five 

Thousand Only) per month 

C) For the period from dt. 01.03.2025 to dt. 28.02.2026 an 

amount of Rs. 7,71,750/- (Rupees Seven Lakh Seventy One 

Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Only) per month 

D) For the period from dt. 01.03.2026 to dt. 28.02.2027 an 

amount of Rs. 8,10,338/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Ten Thousand 

Three Hundred Thirty Eight Only) per month 

and expiring on dt. 29.02.2028 on Leave and License basis. 

amount of Rs. 7,00,000/- (Rupees Seven Lakh Only) per month 

EFor the period from dt 0103.2027 to dt. 29.02.2028 an 

amount of Rs. 8,50,855/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Fifty Thousand 

Eight Hundred Fifty Five Only) per month 

That the Licensee has assured to pav the License Fee of each 

month on or before the 1oth dav of each calendar month in advance. 

O0 also, as per the mutual understandings between the parties, the 

LIcensee has agreed to deposit an amount of Rs.